T 16–15.
Včelárstvo


Apiculture

	Ukazovateľ
	2006
	2007
	2008
	2009
	2010
	Indicator

	Včelstvá

k 31. 10. (kusy)
	246 479
	247 678
	215 666
	232 189
	239 851
	Colonies of bees as of Oct. 31 (pcs)

	Výroba medu (t)
	4 360
	4 628
	4 243
	4 491
	2 529
	Production of honey (t)

	Výroba vosku (t)
	150
	163
	161
	163
	150
	Production of 

bees-wax (t)

	Priemerný výnos

medu (kg) na

1 včelstvo (roj)
	17,7
	18,7
	19,7
	19,3
	10,5
	Average yield of

honey (kg) per

1 colony (swarm) 



